MAN TGE 3.180 A8 L4H3, Closed Box

Basis
Type
Aksel
Stand

Registration
Year

Reg. date
Ref. no.

Van
2WD
Very fine

2018
18-09-2018
70274

Engine and transmission

Engine

HP

KM

EURO type

number of tank

Litre of tank

Automatic transmission

Fionia Bank A/S - IBAN DK 4907257648807931 - Bic: FIONDK22
Sydbank A/S - IBAN DK 3368450009400021 - Bic: SYBKDK22
E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

RMARY
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2,0

177
236000
6

1

75

w

IMiA N1 Odense A/S

Cab
back camera

Qil Heating

DAB

Bluetooth

Climate control
Adaptive Cruise Control

Chassis
Wheelbase

MAN Odense A/S

Hojmevej 19 - Postboks 202 - DK-5250 Odense SV
Telefon: +45 66 17 17 01 - Telefax: +45 66 17 28 50
Internet: www.man-fyn.dk
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