MAN TGE 3.180 A8 L4H3, Closed Box







Basis	
Туре	Van
Aksel	2WD
Stand	Very fine
Registration	
Year	2018
Reg. date	18-09-2018
Ref. no.	70274

Engine and transmission	
Engine	2,0
HP	177
KM	236000
EURO type	6
number of tank	1
Litre of tank	75
Automatic transmission	✓

Cab	
back camera	✓
Oil Heating	<
DAB	✓
Bluetooth	✓
Climate control	✔
Adaptive Cruise Control	✓
Chassis	
Wheelbase	4490

Fionia Bank A/S · IBAN DK 4907257648807931 · Bic: FIONDK22 Sydbank A/S · IBAN DK 3368450009400021 · Bic: SYBKDK22 E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk



MAN Odense A/S

Højmevej 19 · Postboks 202 · DK-5250 Odense SV

Telefon: +45 66 17 17 01 · Telefax: +45 66 17 28 50



MAN TGE 3.180 A8 L4H3, Closed Box





Fionia Bank A/S · IBAN DK 4907257648807931 · Bic: FIONDK22 Sydbank A/S · IBAN DK 3368450009400021 · Bic: SYBKDK22 E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

maii. saigeman-iymuk

Højmevej 19 · Postboks 202 · DK-5250 Odense SV Telefon: +45 66 17 17 01 · Telefax: +45 66 17 28 50 Internet: www.man-fyn.dk



